
1 dePagina
05/12/2017
21:20:33

Sistema de
Abastecimientos

1

81019 - COMGRAF SRL

81019 - COMGRAF SRL

81019 - COMGRAF SRL

AUTOADHESIVO EXTERIOR

AUTOADHESIVO EXTERIOR

AUTOADHESIVO INTERIOR

Articulo/Servicio Proveedor Derivados
Importe Total

134000

134000

134000

        41,358.00

         5,429.00

        18,849.00

Cant. Adjudicada

1500

250

1500

Impuesto
Aplicado

22 %

22 %

22 %

COMPRA DIRECTA 337472 / 1

Resumen de Adjudicacion

Precio Unitario

$ 27.57

$ 21.72

$ 12.57

(Imp.Incluido) (Imp.Incluido

81019 - COMGRAF SRL $ 65,636.00

IMPORTES ADJUDICADOS A LOS PROVEEDORES

Proveedor Importe Total Adjudicado

$

$

$

Divisa

$ 65,636.00Importes (Imp. Incluido)

FABIANA GOYENECHE

Firma Electronica

ORDENADOR: 


